
U15MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFKS BEL 8 2010-04-02
2 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2 2010-08-13
3 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 4 2009-05-13
4 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 3 2009-12-31
5 BALOGH Bruno GFKG SWE 16 2009-12-26
6 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 27 2011-05-14
7 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 99999 2011-08-20
8 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 28 2011-11-08
9 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 19 2012-01-27
10 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 99999 2011-11-20
11 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 99999 2010-06-04
12 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 29 2010-03-13
13 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 18 2011-11-10
14 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 13 2012-05-27
15 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 9 2011-06-18
16 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 99999 2013-05-10
17 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 17 2011-12-14
18 KONG Jonathan EGFS SWE 1 2011-05-30
19 LAGERSTEDT Gustav GFKG SWE 24 2009-05-05
20 LINDHOLM HALLONSTEN Axel VFV SWE 99999 2010-07-01
21 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 25 2011-01-13
22 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 5 2011-03-15
23 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 37 2009-06-02
24 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 31 2011-05-31
25 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 7 2010-02-11
26 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 30 2011-10-01
27 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 6 2010-03-21
28 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 32 2011-06-10
29 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 14 2011-06-15
30 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 22 2009-07-12
31 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 15 2010-04-26
32 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 10 2010-01-08
33 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFKS SWE 26 2009-09-26
34 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 11 2010-01-18
35 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 99999 2011-03-18



U15MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KONG Jonathan EGFS SWE 1
2 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2
3 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 3
4 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 4
5 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 5
6 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 6
7 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 7
8 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFKS BEL 8
9 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 9
10 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 10
11 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 11
12 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 13
13 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 14
14 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 15
15 BALOGH Bruno GFKG SWE 16
16 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 17
17 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 18
18 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 19
19 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 22
20 LAGERSTEDT Gustav GFKG SWE 24
21 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 25
22 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFKS SWE 26
23 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 27
24 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 28
25 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 29
26 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 30
27 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 31
28 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 32
29 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 37
30 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 99999
31 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 99999
32 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 99999
33 LINDHOLM HALLONSTEN Axel VFV SWE 99999
34 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 99999
35 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 99999



U15MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

PERELMANN Mark (SWE)

WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG / SWE

LJUNG Albin GFKG / SWE

ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

KONG Jonathan EGFS / SWE

LAGERSTEDT Gustav GFKG / SWE

JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads (SWE)

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG / SWE

SIMONS Henry GFKG / SWE

LINDHOLM HALLONSTEN Axel VFV / SWE

VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFKS / SWE

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

PAERHATI Renat EGFS / SWE

Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

KVERNES Isak (GFKG / SWE)

CEDERBORG Noel GFKG / SWE

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG / SWE

FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS / SWE

ARETEG Lucas EGFS / SWE

POMMER Leonard ARAH / SWE

KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFKS / BEL



Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

GRELA Tristan (EGFS / SWE)

CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG / SWE

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG / SWE

TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS / SWE

AHRLING Alvar EGFS / SWE

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

EHN Erik ARAH / SWE

Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

STIGBERG Teo (GFKG / SWE)

NORÉN Frank GFKG / SWE

KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG / SWE

PISCATOR Oliver GFKG / SWE

PERSSON Love EGFS / SWE

ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS / SWE

BALOGH Bruno GFKG / SWE

ODE Nikodemus MFFGM / SWE



U15MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BALOGH Bruno GFKG SWE 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 KONG Jonathan EGFS SWE 6 1,00 29 6 +23 Advanced
4 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
5 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
6 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFKS BEL 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
7 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
8 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
10 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 4 0,67 25 12 +13 Advanced
11 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
12 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
13 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
14 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
15 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
16 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
17 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFKS SWE 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
18 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
19 LAGERSTEDT Gustav GFKG SWE 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
20 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
21 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
22 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
23T DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
23T POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
25 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
26 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
27 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Advanced
28 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
29 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
30 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Advanced
31 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
32 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Advanced
33T JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
33T CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
35 LINDHOLM HALLONSTEN Axel VFV SWE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Advanced
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U15MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 2009-05-13
2 BALOGH Bruno GFKG SWE 2009-12-26
3T VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2010-01-08
3T KONG Jonathan EGFS SWE 2011-05-30
5 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2010-08-13
6 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFKS BEL 2010-04-02
7 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 2009-12-31
8 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 2011-03-15
9 TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGFS SWE 2010-04-26
10 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 2010-03-21
11 WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFKG SWE 2010-01-18
12 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 2012-05-27
13 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 2011-05-31
14 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 2010-02-11
15 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFKS SWE 2009-09-26
16 LAGERSTEDT Gustav GFKG SWE 2009-05-05
17 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 2011-11-10
18 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2011-06-18
19 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 2011-11-20
20 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 2011-08-20
21 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2011-06-15
22 FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFKG SWE 2010-03-13
23T POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 2011-06-10
23T DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2012-01-27
25 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 2011-05-14
26 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 2011-03-18
27 ODE Nikodemus MFFGM SWE 2009-06-02
28 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2011-10-01
29 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 2011-01-13
30 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 2009-07-12
31 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 2011-12-14
32 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2013-05-10
33 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFKS SWE 2010-06-04
34 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 2011-11-08
35 LINDHOLM HALLONSTEN Axel VFV SWE 2010-07-01



U15MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 18 maj 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELLER Pavol SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRELA Tristan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KVERNES Isak SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
PETRINI Felix SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STIGBERG Teo SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WESTESSON Ture SWE Ref: 1



Total entries: 35
Total participants: 35
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 33 participants
BEL: 1 participants
ISL: 1 participants


